
WRAP HAND 500MM 300M 15UM NAT CT6   

Tensile Strength, MD: ASTM D 882

Tensile Strength, TD: ASTM D 882

Elongation, MD: ASTM D 882

Elongation, TD: ASTM D 882

Guarantee PPS: 150% Supplier method

Ultimate Elongation: Supplier method

Elongation at Break: Supplier method

Material:

Colour: Clear

UOM:

Outer Packaging:

Carton Weight:

Created: 27/09/2021

Last Edited: 27/09/2021

     Product Specification Sheet 

Product Code: ADVPRESWHHP15

Product Description: 

Product Information Test Method

Length: 300 Meter

Width:

LLDPE

500 mm 

Thickness: 15 UM

6.22N

3.70N

221.20%

385.52%

160%

170%

6 Roll/CT

304X 205 X 525 mmCarton Dimensions:

Country of Origin:

Disclaimer:

The information provided is based on the product’s manufacturer and a copy of manufacturer’s declaration is 

held on file. We have every reason to believe that the information provided is accurate and will be valid until 

revoked.

Carton

QTY/UOM:

Carton

13 KG

Malaysia

Head Office: 

Bunzl Australasia Limited 

2/700 Springvale Road, Mulgrave Victoria 3170

https://shop.bunzl.com.au
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