



Product Specification Sheet



Product Code:

ADV PRES WHHP15

Product Description:

WRAP HAND 500MM 300M 15UM NAT CT6

Product Information

Test Method

Length:	300 Meter	
Width:	500 mm	
Thickness:	15 UM	
Tensile Strength, MD:	6.22N	ASTM D 882
Tensile Strength, TD:	3.70N	ASTM D 882
Elongation, MD:	221.20%	ASTM D 882
Elongation, TD:	385.52%	ASTM D 882
Guarantee PPS:	150%	Supplier method
Ultimate Elongation:	160%	Supplier method
Elongation at Break:	170%	Supplier method
Material:	LLDPE	
Colour:	Clear	
UOM:	Carton	
QTY/UOM:	6 Roll/CT	
Outer Packaging:	Carton	
Carton Weight:	13 KG	
Carton Dimensions:	304X 205 X 525 mm	

Country of Origin: Malaysia

Created: 27/09/2021

Last Edited: 27/09/2021

Head Office:

Bunzl Australasia Limited
2/700 Springvale Road, Mulgrave Victoria 3170

<https://shop.bunzl.com.au>

Disclaimer:

The information provided is based on the product's manufacturer and a copy of manufacturer's declaration is held on file. We have every reason to believe that the information provided is accurate and will be valid until revoked.